
Championship Results Saturday, 16 March 2019

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

850 Andrew SHARPE 1 70712 199.61 1 4

1144 Andrew SVOBODA 1 70712 264.97 2 2

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 70712 267.78 3 1

619 Duncan LYON 1 70712 278.10 4 0

1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 70712 280.08 5 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 70712 292.66 6 0

690 Mark COLLEY 1 70712 272.06 7 0 DQ

1287 Michael DONNELLAN 1 70712 252.18 8 0 DQ

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1372 Melissa KERR 2 70714 205.97 1 4

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 2 70714 207.63 2 2

1358 Kate ROMANIUK 2 70714 219.23 3 1

1248 Renee CARROLL 2 70714 222.23 4 0

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 2 70714 222.69 5 0

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 2 70714 223.18 6 0

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 2 70714 257.35 7 0

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 70714 265.26 8 0

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 70717 210.43 1 4

674 Cara PARKER 3 70717 231.33 2 2

620 Rachel LYON 3 70717 257.20 3 1

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 3 70718 221.03 1 4

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1242 Lily BOROZAN 3 70719 209.01 1 4
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Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 3 70720 217.57 1 4

1402 Cooper HANSEN 3 70720 217.77 2 2

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1309 Ziani VIOLA 4 70723 189.68 1 4

1283 Armani JAMIESON 4 70723 211.76 2 2

1331 Isabelle BANNAN 4 70723 223.06 3 1

1243 Elise BOROZAN 4 70723 252.35 4 0

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 4 70723 274.53 5 0

1164 Sarah DOOLAN 4 70723 391.06 6 0

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1109 Henry GARVEY 5 70725 249.68 1 4

1457 Toby HANSEN 5 70725 280.22 2 2

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 5 70725 294.51 3 1

1286 Shay DONNELLAN 5 70725 387.44 4 0

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 5 70726 234.33 1 4

1356 Evelyn KERR 5 70726 241.77 2 2

1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 5 70726 242.38 3 1

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 6 70728 223.01 1 4

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1409 Esther ROMANIUK 6 70729 166.02 1 4

Championship - 4 x 30m Medley (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1417 Sienna LUCAS 6 70731 180.81 1 4

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 6 70731 217.85 2 2

1375 Abigail KERR 6 70731 225.32 3 1

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 6 70731 0.00 4 0 DNS

1467 Azariah SPITERI 6 70731 0.00 5 0 DNF
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Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

850 Andrew SHARPE 7 70748 181.51 1 4

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 7 70748 220.47 2 2

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 7 70748 223.61 3 1

1402 Cooper HANSEN 7 70748 227.73 4 0

619 Duncan LYON 7 70748 259.10 5 0

1457 Toby HANSEN 7 70748 283.55 6 0

1224 Tim DOOLAN 7 70748 0.00 7 0 DNS

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 7 70748 0.00 8 0 DNS

Championship - 4 x 50m Medley (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1309 Ziani VIOLA 8 70749 193.03 1 4

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 8 70749 204.25 2 2

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 8 70749 205.54 3 1

1242 Lily BOROZAN 8 70749 208.82 4 0

1283 Armani JAMIESON 8 70749 212.27 5 0

1372 Melissa KERR 8 70749 213.99 6 0

1248 Renee CARROLL 8 70749 222.90 7 0

1358 Kate ROMANIUK 8 70749 230.22 8 0
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